Q5raimondispa.com
RL
S
- R
A
IM
O
N

function.
• It is recommended to perform the final removal phase with a hammer.
• Comes into plastic bucket for convenient storage.
R.L.S. WEDGE (SUITABLE FOR ALL CLIPS)
• Robust and reusable;
• Suitable for all clips of R.L.S. Wedge/Clip system;
• Dimensions: 92x23xh 17 mm (3 5/8”x29/32”xh 43/64”)
• Traction-adjustable pliers for tightening the wedge of the RLS Wedge/Clip system;
• For tiles with thickness from 3 to 20 mm (from 1/8” to 3/4”);
• Available in floor version and wall version;
• The steel frame guarantees sturdiness and reliability.
RLS: TILES CHIPPING (AND SCRATCHING) PREVENTING PLATFORM AND MULTI-SIZE SPACER
Part No. Description
Pieces per
Bag
180AGS0250 8050532007437 4  Tiles chipping (and scratching) preventing platform and multi-size spacer 250 49x39xh 25 cm 19 1/4”x15 3/8”xh 10” 5 Kg 11 lbs
 231N 8024648072627 4 Adjustable pliers for floor covering 32x32xh 8 cm 12 5/8”x12 5/8”xh 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
 231 NRIV 8024648072634 4 Adjustable pliers for wall covering 32x32xh 8 cm 12 5/8”x12 5/8”xh 5/16” 2 Kg 4,4 lbs
 180CUNEO100 8024648067944 12 RLS Wedge - 100 pz pieces bag 60x40xh31 cm 23 5/8”x15 3/4”x h 12 1/4”         11,7 Kg  25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO250 8024648011947 6 RLS Wedge - 250 pz pieces bag 60x40xh31 cm   23 5/8”x15 3/4”x h 12 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO500 8024648011954 3 RLS Wedge - 500 pz pieces bag 60x40xh31 cm   23 5/8”x15 3/4”x h 12 1/4” 11,7 Kg 25.8 lbs
 180CUNEO1000 8024648069818 1 RLS Wedge - 1000 pz pieces bag 30x40xh42 cm 11 1/2”x16”xh 16 1/2” 8,2 Kg 16.3 lbs
 180CU500SE 8024648072603 2 RLS Wedge - 500 pieces plastic bucket  62x42xh36 cm 25 1/2”x16 1/2”xh 14” 10,8 Kg 23.8 lbs
 Part No.
 Part No.
Description
Description